Pfynschiessen vom 19.05.2018 und 20.05.2018

Rangliste Armbrust

Name

Spahr

Furrer

Schnyder
Sarrasin
Darbellay
Andenmatten
Schnyder
Hafliger
Grand
Jeitziner
Krummenacher
Loepfe
Thénen
Schmidt
Steffen
Williner
Schnyder
Nanchen
Spahr
Kalosch
Brugger
Kunz
Loepfe
Furrer
Uschek
Petrus
Méori

Noti

|V0rname
'Olivia
Ambros

Fabian
Eddy
Baptiste
Angelo
Gerd
Walter
Georges
Manuel
'René
Chiara
Hansueli
Martin
Renato
Theres
Fernando
Maic
Olivia
‘Sandro
'‘Michael
iSé‘)ren
fPatricia
‘Manuel
|Sebastian
Brigitte
/Sandra
|Robin

Ortschaft

Eisten

Guttet-Feschel MSV
Voleges
Sembrancher
Eisten
Guttet-Feschel MSV
Ettiswil

|Susten
'Visperterminen
Courtaman
Grachen

Frutigen
Feschel-Guttet
Willisau

ASV Grachen
Guttet-Fescgel MSV
Sembrancher
Létschberg Schitzen
Naters

Frutigen

ASV Grachen
Grachen

|Seetal Eisten
'Feschel-Guttet
EEisten

Charrat

Eisten

Lotschberg Schiitzen
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Burgener
Hug

Lindner
Darbellay
Fricke
Uschek

Noti
Rettenmund
Meichtry
Oehen
Garnier
Darbellay
Andenmatten
Heérin
Tenisch
Loretan
Kalbermatten
Garnier
Andenmatten
Kalbermatten
Jentsch
Rettenmund
Fricke
Jeitziner
Locher

Mori

Fournier
Lindner
Parra

Moret

John
Eliane

\Bastian

Francois
Enno
Sebastian
Pascal
Peter
Alexandra

'Rahel

Robert
Francois
Silvan
Luca

Rinaldo
'Roland

Sigi
Robert
Sabine
Sigi

lAndreas
|Peter

Enno
Fernandi
Rolf
Natascha
Mattias

Bastian

lvan
Jean-Pascal

lOrtschaft
;Baitschieder
'Courtaman
Feschel-Guttet
Sembrancher
Feschel-Guttet
Feschel-Guttet
|Eisten
'Militarschiitzen Schwanden
Visperterminen
Saas-Balen
Marﬁgny
Sembrancher
|Eisten
'IVIartigny
Grengiols
Siders

Alpina Saas
Martigny
Eisten

Alpina Saas
Binn
Militarschiatzen Schwanden
Feschel-Guttet
Visperterminen
\Leuk-Stadt
|Martigny
Martigny
Feschel-Guttet
Martigny
Martigny
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
7D
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83

| JG | HD| M |10er| Oer

Daniel Martigny 39
Schnyder Manuel Guttet-Feschel MSV
Bodenmann Martin MSV Baldschielder
Farquet Dorian Martigny
Burgener John Baltschieder
Egger Andreas Frutigen
Felder Toni Emmental
Wyssn ‘Michel Frutigland
Loretan \Anita Siders
Burgener \John Baltschieder
Andermatten EMarc Gesten
Garnier Floran fMartigny
Giroud Eduard ‘Martigny
Zennhausern Evenline |Ausserbim
Puechberty Allan Fully
Stoller Bruno Frutigen
Fricke Enno Feschel-Guttet
Andenmatten Silvan Eisten
Martinet Bonoit Martigny
Bourgeois Onesime Bouvernier
Schnyder Manuel Guttet-Feschel MSV
Andenmatten llona Eisten
Mori Helmut Martigny
Anthenien Josef MSV Baldschielder
Bernaschina Sarah Sembrancher




